tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G

n° 36 n°131/132 /133 n°171/172 /173
1 36 00:11:04 00:11:04 13,186 1 133 00:16:16 00:16:16 8,970 1 171 00:10:30 00:10:30 13,897
2 36 00:22:07 00:11:03 13,195 2 132 00:29:30 00:13:14 9,893 2 172 00:22:22 00:11:52 13,048
3 36 00:32:02 00:09:55 13,666 3 131 00:47:17 00:17:47 9,258 3 173 00:34:04 00:11:42 12,850
4 36 00:44:14 00:12:12 13,195 4 133 01:04:14 00:16:57 9,087 4 171 00:45:15 00:11:11 12,899
5 36  00:55:20 00:11:06 13,186 5 132 01:17:20 00:13:06 9,434 5 172 00:56:26 00:11:11 12,929
6 36 01:06:06 00:10:46 13,245 6 131 01:34:21 00:17:01 9,279 6 173 01:08:28 00:12:02 12,788
7 36 01:18:22 00:12:16 13,034 7 133 01:51:22 00:17:01 9,172 7 171 01:19:29 00:11:01 12,851
8 36 01:30:20 00:11:58 12,923 8 132 02:04:35 00:13:13 9,370 8 172 01:31:20 00:11:51 12,781
9 36  01:41:40 00:11:20 12,918 9 131 02:22:22 00:17:47 9,225 9 173 01:43:22 00:12:02 12,705
10 36 01:53:20 00:11:40 12,875 10 133  02:39:15 00:16:53 9,163 10 171 01:54:22 00:11:00 12,759
11 36  02:05:25 00:12:05 12,798 11 132 02:53:19 00:14:04 9,261 11 172 02:06:16 00:11:54 12,712
12 36 02:17:20 00:11:55 12,750 12 131 03:10:10 00:16:51 9,208 12 173 02:18:28 00:12:12 12,646
13 36 02:28:48 00:11:28 12,748 n° 141 /142 /143 13 171 02:29:22 00:10:54 12,700
14 36 02:41:41 00:12:53 12,635 1 143  00:10:20 00:10:20 14,121 14 172 02:41:16 00:11:54 12,668
15 36 02:53:23 00:11:42 12,624 2 143  00:20:30 00:10:10 14,236 15 173 02:54:14 00:12:58 12,562
16 36  03:04:16 00:10:53 12,670 3 143  00:30:30 00:10:00 14,353 16 171 03:05:15 00:11:01 12,603
17 36  03:16:26 00:12:10 12,628 4 141 00:41:41 00:11:11 14,003 17 172 03:16:26 00:11:11 12,628
18 36 03:27:23 00:10:57 12,665 5 141 00:53:20 00:11:39 13,680 18 173 03:30:30 00:14:04 12,478
19 36  03:39:39 00:12:16 12,622 6 141 01:04:40 00:11:20 13,539 19 171 03:42:22 00:11:52 12,468
20 36  03:53:13 00:13:34 12,514 7 142 01:16:40 00:12:00 13,323 20 172 03:53:32 00:11:10 12,497
21 36  04:06:06 00:12:53 12,452 8 142 01:29:38 00:12:58 13,024 21 173 04:08:18 00:14:46 12,341
22 36 04:20:20 00:14:14 12,331 9 142 01:42:21 00:12:43 12,831 22 171 04:19:09 00:10:51 12,388
23 36 04:34:36 00:14:16 12,222 10 143 01:53:16 00:10:55 12,883 23 172 04:31:21 00:12:12 12,368
24 36  04:48:48 00:14:12 12,126 11 143 02:04:24 00:11:08 12,903 24 173 04:46:26 00:15:05 12,227
25 36  05:04:04 00:15:16 11,997 12 141 02:15:45 00:11:21 12,899 25 171 04:58:30 00:12:04 12,221
26 36 05:19:29 00:15:25 11,875 13 141 02:27:17 00:11:32 12,880 26 172 05:11:40 00:13:10 12,173
27 36 05:42:27 00:22:58 11,505 14 142 02:40:10 00:12:53 12,755 27 173 05:24:30 00:12:50 12,141
28 36  05:57:28 00:15:01 11,430 15 143 02:50:27 00:10:17 12,841 28 171 05:36:36 00:12:06 12,138
29 36 06:10:17 00:12:49 11,428 16 141 03:02:42 00:12:15 12,779 29 172 05:48:18 00:11:42 12,150
n°37 n°151 /152 /153 30 171  05:59:17 00:10:59 12,184
1 37 00:17:17 00:17:17 8,443 1 151 00:12:12 00:12:12 11,961 31 171 06:12:48 00:13:31 12,134

2 37  00:40:10 00:22:53 7,266 2 153 00:24:20 00:12:08 11,993 n°181/182 /183
3 37  01:00:45 00:20:35 7,206 3 152 00:37:17 00:12:57 11,741 1 181 00:08:18 00:08:18 17,581
4 37  01:25:30 00:24:45 6,827 4 151 00:49:29 00:12:12 11,795 2 182 00:18:20 00:10:02 15,919
5 37  01:50:05 00:24:35 6,628 5 153 01:02:02 00:12:33 11,761 3 183 00:28:20 00:10:00 15,450
6 37  02:13:23 00:23:18 6,564 6 152 01:16:32 00:14:30 11,440 4 181 00:36:16 00:07:56 16,094
7 37  02:37:37 00:24:14 6,481 7 151 01:28:29 00:11:57 11,544 5 182 00:47:27 00:11:11 15,376
8 37  03:01:25 00:23:48 6,435 8 153 01:41:14 00:12:45 11,531 6 183 00:57:20 00:09:53 15,271
9 37  03:32:22 00:30:57 6,184 9 152 01:56:16 00:15:02 11,295 7 181 01:05:15 00:07:55 15,654
10 37  03:59:17 00:26:55 6,098 10 151 02:07:27 00:11:11 11,449 8 182 01:16:16 00:11:01 15,306
11 37  04:27:27 00:28:10 6,002 11 153 02:21:42 00:14:15 11,328 9 183 01:26:26 00:10:10 15,194
12 37  04:53:53 00:26:26 5,958 12 152 02:36:16 00:14:34 11,205 10 181 01:34:35 00:08:09 15,428
13 37  05:20:19 00:26:26 5,922 13 151 02:48:18 00:12:02 11,271 11 182 01:45:15 00:10:40 15,251
14 37 05:48:57 00:28:38 5,854 14 153 03:02:20 00:14:02 11,204 12 183 01:55:35 00:10:20 15,150
n°38 n°161/162 /163 13 181 02:04:14 00:08:39 15,269
1 38 00:13:30 00:13:30 10,809 1 161 00:10:10 00:10:10 14,353 14 182 02:15:15 00:11:01 15,104
2 38 00:27:27 00:13:57 10,632 2 161 00:20:20 00:10:10 14,353 15 183 02:25:25 00:10:10 15,052
3 38 00:40:30 00:13:03 10,809 3 161 00:30:20 00:10:00 14,432 16 181 02:34:14 00:08:49 15,138
4 38 00:54:14 00:13:44 10,762 4 163 00:41:14 00:10:54 14,156 17 182 02:45:29 00:11:15 14,990
5 38 01:08:18 00:14:04 10,682 5 163 00:52:12 00:10:58 13,977 18 183 02:56:30 00:11:01 14,881
6 38  01:21:20 00:13:02 10,765 6 163 01:03:20 00:11:08 13,824 19 181 03:05:05 00:08:35 14,980
7 38 01:35:25 00:14:05 10,705 7 162 01:15:15 00:11:55 13,574 20 182 03:16:16 00:11:11 14,870
8 38 01:48:40 00:13:15 10,743 8 162 01:26:43 00:11:28 13,462 21 183 03:27:37 00:11:21 14,760
9 38  02:02:12 00:13:32 10,747 9 162 01:38:15 00:11:32 13,367 22 181 03:36:20 00:08:43 14,839
10 38  02:15:45 00:13:33 10,749 10 161 01:48:18 00:10:03 13,474 23 182 03:48:15 00:11:55 14,704
11 38  02:30:30 00:14:45 10,665 11 161 01:59:10 00:10:52 13,470 24 183 03:59:14 00:10:59 14,639
12 38 02:48:28 00:17:58 10,394 12 163 02:09:39 00:10:29 13,506 25 181 04:08:28 00:09:14 14,682
13 38 03:04:20 00:15:52 10,291 13 163 02:21:21 00:11:42 13,420 26 182 04:19:30 00:11:02 14,620
14 38 03:32:32 00:28:12 9,612 14 162 02:32:42 00:11:21 13,378 27 183 04:31:37 00:12:07 14,505
15 38 03:50:15 00:17:43 9,506 15 162 02:44:25 00:11:43 13,313 28 181 04:40:14 00:08:37 14,580
16 38 04:07:07 00:16:52 9,448 16 161 02:51:44 00:07:19 13,595 29 182 04:53:13 00:12:59 14,432
17 38 04:27:28 00:20:21 9,275 17 163 03:05:35 00:13:51 13,367 30 183 05:04:14 00:11:01 14,389
18 38 04:52:52 00:25:24 8,968 n° 93 31 181 05:14:22 00:10:08 14,389
19 38  05:14:22 00:21:30 8,819 1 93  00:19:20 00:19:20 7,548 32 183 05:24:50 00:10:28 14,375
20 38 05:36:28 00:22:06 8,674 2 93  00:40:20 00:21:00 7,236 33 181 05:34:34 00:09:44 14,393
21 38  05:59:31 00:23:03 8,523 3 93 01:01:22 00:21:02 7,134 34 182 05:45:25 00:10:51 14,363
4 93  01:24:24 00:23:02 6,916 35 183 05:56:26 00:11:01 14,329
5 93  01:45:15 00:20:51 6,932 36 183 06:04:48 00:08:22 14,400

S P T M OY 6 93  02:07:27 00:22:12 6,870 n° 96

7 93  02:31:16 00:23:49 6,753 1 96 00:29:36 00:29:36 4,930
1 8 93  03:01:10 00:29:54 6,444 2 96 01:02:12 00:32:36 4,692
DE l_ AISN E 3 96 01:35:35  00:33:23 4,580




tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G
n° 40 n° 44 n°161/162 /163
1 40  00:15:20 00:15:20 9,517 1 44 00:17:30 00:17:30 8,338 1 191 00:08:36 00:08:36 16,967
2 40  00:30:30 00:15:10 9,569 2 44 00:34:59 00:17:29 8,342 2 192 00:19:30 00:10:54 14,966
3 40  00:47:07 00:16:37 9,291 3 44 00:53:13 00:18:14 8,226 3 193 00:29:09 00:09:39 15,017
4 40  01:02:38 00:15:31 9,319 4 44 01:10:11 00:16:58 8,317 4 191 00:38:28 00:09:19 15,174
5 40  01:18:30 00:15:52 9,294 5 44 01:28:36 00:18:25 8,235 5 192 00:48:18 00:09:50 15,106
6 40 01:34:14 00:15:44 9,291 6 44 01:47:17 00:18:41 8,161 6 193 00:59:19 00:11:01 14,760
7 40  01:51:15 00:17:01 9,181 7 44 02:05:15 00:17:58 8,155 7 191 01:08:18 00:08:59 14,955
8 40  02:06:16 00:15:01 9,245 8 44 02:23:16 00:18:01 8,148 8 192 01:19:20 00:11:02 14,715
9 40  02:25:15 00:18:59 9,042 9 44 02:42:12 00:18:56 8,097 9 193 01:29:30 00:10:10 14,674
10 40 02:43:16 00:18:01 8,938 10 44 03:20:20 00:38:08 7,284 10 191 01:38:38 00:09:08 14,794
11 40 03:01:10 00:17:54 8,860 11 44  03:39:36 00:19:16 7,309 11 192 01:49:19 00:10:41 14,683
12 40 03:28:18 00:27:08 8,406 12 44  03:58:17 00:18:41 7,349 12 193 01:59:29 00:10:10 14,655
13 40 03:45:15 00:16:57 8,422 13 44  04:18:18 00:20:01 7,344 13 191 02:09:29 00:10:00 14,650
14 40 04:05:05 00:19:50 8,335 14 44 04:37:37 00:19:19 7,359 14 192 02:20:20 00:10:51 14,557
15 40 04:23:23 00:18:18 8,310 15 44  04:56:40 00:19:03 7,378 15 193 02:32:32 00:12:12 14,350
16 40 04:43:00 00:19:37 8,250 16 44 05:16:16 00:19:36 7,382 16 191 02:41:41 00:09:09 14,440
17 40 05:04:40 00:21:40 8,142 17 44  05:35:28 00:19:12 7,395 17 192 02:53:40 00:11:59 14,284
18 40 05:24:26 00:19:46 8,096 18 44  05:54:22 00:18:54 7,412 18 193 03:05:25 00:11:45 14,166
19 40 05:45:34 00:21:08 8,023 19 44 06:13:13 00:18:51 7,429 n°56
20 40  06:09:35 00:24:01 7,896 n° 45 1 56 00:18:10 00:18:10 8,032
n° 42 1 45  00:14:20 00:14:20 10,180 2 56  00:35:05 00:16:55 8,318
1 42 00:14:50 00:14:50 9,837 2 45  00:28:28 00:14:08 10,252 3 56  00:53:25 00:18:20 8,195
2 42 00:30:10 00:15:20 9,674 3 45  00:42:58 00:14:30 10,188 4 56 01:11:28 00:18:03 8,167
3 42 00:44:19 00:14:09 9,878 4 45  00:57:20 00:14:22 10,180 5 56  01:29:39 00:18:11 8,138
4 42 00:58:48 00:14:29 9,927 5 45  01:12:12 00:14:52 10,105 6 56  01:48:18 00:18:39 8,084
5 42 01:13:50 00:15:02 9,882 6 45  01:27:20 00:15:08 10,025 7 56  02:05:35 00:17:17 8,134
6 42 01:27:26 00:13:36 10,014 7 45  01:42:12 00:14:52 9,995 n° 49
7 42 01:41:21 00:13:55 10,078 8 45  01:58:18 00:16:06 9,868 1 49  00:12:30 00:12:30 11,674
8 42 01:55:19 00:13:58 10,123 9 45  02:16:25 00:18:07 9,627 2 49  00:23:33 00:11:03 12,392
9 42 02:09:29 00:14:10 10,142 10 45 02:34:20 00:17:55 9,455 3 49  00:35:20 00:11:47 12,389
10 42 02:24:24 00:14:55 10,105 11 45 02:52:22 00:18:02 9,312 4 49  00:47:39 00:12:19 12,249
11 42 02:38:38 00:14:14 10,118 12 45 03:10:10 00:17:48 9,208 5 49  01:00:40 00:13:01 12,026
12 42 02:52:12 00:13:34 10,169 n° 46 6 49 01:13:20 00:12:40 11,939
13 42 03:07:17 00:15:05 10,129 1 46 00:15:15 00:15:15 9,569 7 49  01:25:20 00:12:00 11,970
14 42 03:23:25 00:16:08 10,043 2 46 00:30:20 00:15:05 9,621 8 49  01:38:38 00:13:18 11,835
15 42 03:39:20 00:15:55 9,979 3 46 00:45:15 00:14:55 9,674 9 49  01:52:12 00:13:34 11,705
16 42  03:56:45 00:17:25 9,862 4 46 01:00:16 00:15:01 9,685 10 49 02:06:06 00:13:54 11,572
n°43 5 46 01:15:15 00:14:59 9,696 11 49 02:21:21 00:15:15 11,356
1 43 00:12:20 00:12:20 11,831 6 46 01:29:29 00:14:14 9,784 12 49 02:37:49 00:16:28 11,095
2 43 00:23:44 00:11:24 12,297 7 46 01:30:40 00:01:11 11,266 13 49 03:00:05 00:22:16 10,534
3 43 00:37:12 00:13:28 11,768 8 46 01:45:25 00:14:45 11,074 n° 61
4 43 00:49:19 00:12:07 11,835 9 46 02:00:16 00:14:51 10,920 1 61 00:14:40 00:14:40 9,949
5 43 01:01:10 00:11:51 11,928 10 46  02:16:20 00:16:04 10,703 2 61 00:29:09 00:14:29 10,012
6 43 01:13:55 00:12:45 11,845 11 46  02:31:26 00:15:06 10,600 3 61 00:43:43 00:14:34 10,014
7 43 01:25:22 00:11:27 11,965 12 46 02:46:14 00:14:48 10,534 4 61 00:57:30 00:13:47 10,151
8 43 01:38:18 00:12:56 11,875 13 46  03:01:20 00:15:06 10,461 5 61 01:11:32 00:14:02 10,199
9 43 01:50:25 00:12:07 11,894 n° 47 6 61 01:26:20 00:14:48 10,141
10 43 02:02:32 00:12:07 11,909 1 47  00:12:35 00:12:35 11,596 7 61 01:40:22 00:14:02 10,177
11 43 02:15:15 00:12:43 11,868 2 47  00:23:39 00:11:04 12,340 8 61 01:55:44 00:15:22 10,087
12 43 02:28:34 00:13:19 11,786 3 47  00:35:30 00:11:51 12,331 9 61 02:10:20 00:14:36 10,076
13 43 02:41:45 00:13:11 11,728 4 47  00:47:27 00:11:57 12,301 10 61 02:25:40 00:15:20 10,017
14 43 02:54:10 00:12:25 11,729 5 47  01:00:36 00:13:09 12,040 11 61 02:44:14 00:18:34 9,773
15 43 03:07:37 00:13:27 11,666 6 47  01:13:33 00:12:57 11,904 12 61 03:18:28 00:34:14 8,823
16 43 03:20:22 00:12:45 11,652 7 47  01:25:35 00:12:02 11,935 13 61 03:36:12 00:17:44 8,774
17 43  03:34:14 00:13:52 11,579 8 47  01:38:42 00:13:07 11,827 14 61 03:54:25 00:18:13 8,715
18 43 03:48:27 00:14:13 11,497 9 47  01:51:27 00:12:45 11,784 15 61 04:13:13 00:18:48 8,644
n° 60 10 47 02:04:14 00:12:47 11,746 16 61 04:33:33 00:20:20 8,535
1 60 00:12:22 00:12:22 11,799 11 47  02:18:22 00:14:08 11,600 17 61 04:51:51 00:18:18 8,500
2 60 00:23:30 00:11:08 12,419 12 47  02:32:32 00:14:10 11,480 18 61 05:10:21 00:18:30 8,463
3 60 00:35:10 00:11:40 12,448 13 47  02:47:18 00:14:46 11,339 19 61 05:30:13 00:19:52 8,396
4 60 00:47:10 00:12:00 12,375 14 47  03:01:30 00:14:12 11,256 20 61 05:56:16 00:26:03 8,192
5 60 01:00:28 00:13:18 12,066 n° 64 21 61 06:14:07 00:17:51 8,191
6 60 01:13:13 00:12:45 11,958 1 64 00:12:10 00:12:10 11,993 n° 54
7 60 01:25:15 00:12:02 11,982 2 64  00:23:23 00:11:13 12,481 1 54  00:14:31 00:14:31 10,052
8 60 01:37:17 00:12:02 12,000 3 64 00:47:17 00:23:54 9,258 2 54  00:28:36 00:14:05 10,204
9 60 01:49:09 00:11:52 12,032 4 64  01:00:32 00:13:15 9,642 3 54  00:35:06 00:06:30 12,472
10 60 02:02:22 00:13:13 11,925 5 64 01:13:28 00:12:56 9,931 4 54  00:43:00 00:07:54 13,574
11 60 02:15:25 00:13:03 11,853 6 64 01:25:44 00:12:16 10,212 5 54  00:57:25 00:14:25 12,707
12 60 02:29:29 00:14:04 11,714 7 64 01:39:19 00:13:35 10,285 6 54  01:12:20 00:14:55 12,104
13 60 02:44:40 00:15:11 11,520 8 64 01:54:15 00:14:56 10,218 7 54  01:27:17 00:14:57 11,703
14 60 03:01:15 00:16:35 11,271 9 64  02:10:32 00:16:17 10,061 8 54  01:42:32 00:15:15 11,385
10 64 02:30:40 00:20:08 9,685 9 54  01:58:16 00:15:44 11,104
11 64 03:01:11 00:30:31 8,859 10 54 02:14:41 00:16:25 10,834




tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G tours n° h:mn:s temps T moyenne G
n° 50 n° 55 n°® 62
1 50 00:13:13 00:13:13 11,041 1 55  00:14:30 00:14:30 10,063 1 62 00:14:41 00:14:41 9,938
2 50 00:26:01 00:12:48 11,217 2 55  00:28:38 00:14:08 10,192 2 62  00:29:30 00:14:49 9,893
3 50 00:38:19 00:12:18 11,425 3 55  00:43:01 00:14:23 10,177 3 62  00:44:30 00:15:00 9,837
4 50 00:50:15 00:11:56 11,616 4 55 00:58:18 00:15:17 10,012 4 62 01:00:22 00:15:52 9,669
5 50 01:02:32 00:12:17 11,667 5 55 01:14:14 00:15:56 9,828 5 62 01:16:26 00:16:04 9,546
6 50 01:14:20 00:11:48 11,778 6 55 01:31:15 00:17:01 9,595 6 62 01:32:30 00:16:04 9,465
7 50 01:27:36 00:13:16 11,660 7 55 01:48:20 00:17:05 9,429 7 62 01:50:15 00:17:45 9,265
8 50 01:40:29 00:12:53 11,617 8 55 02:05:20 00:17:00 9,314 8 62 02:07:37 00:17:22 9,147
9 50 01:55:29 00:15:00 11,372 n°57 9 62 02:27:31 00:19:54 8,903
10 50 02:13:13 00:17:44 10,954 1 57 00:12:40 00:12:40 11,520 10 62 02:46:26 00:18:55 8,767
11 50 02:31:41 00:18:28 10,582 2 57 00:23:50 00:11:10 12,245 11 62 03:07:27 00:21:01 8,563
12 50 03:02:12 00:30:31 9,611 3 57 00:36:10 00:12:20 12,104 12 62 03:29:20 00:21:53 8,365
n°51 4 57 00:49:30 00:13:20 11,792 13 62 03:51:22 00:22:02 8,199
1 51 00:18:18 00:18:18 7,974 5 57 01:02:20 00:12:50 11,705 14 62 04:15:15 00:23:53 8,003
2 51  00:44:45 00:26:27 6,522 6 57 01:15:20 00:13:00 11,622 15 62 04:35:35 00:20:20 7,942
3 51 01:13:40 00:28:55 5,942 7 57 01:28:18 00:12:58 11,568 16 62  04:56:30 00:20:55 7,874
4 51  01:32:12 00:18:32 6,331 8 57 01:41:50 00:13:32 11,463 17 62 05:18:35 00:22:05 7,786
5 51  02:00:02 00:27:50 6,078 9 57 01:55:35 00:13:45 11,362 18 62  05:39:09 00:20:34 7,745
6 51  02:29:30 00:29:28 5,856 10 57 02:08:18 00:12:43 11,373 19 62 06:02:15 00:23:06 7,653
7 51  02:59:55 00:30:25 5,677 n° 58 n° 63
n°52 1 58 00:13:23 00:13:23 10,903 1 63  00:18:30 00:18:30 7,888
1 52 00:18:20 00:18:20 7,959 2 58 00:26:20 00:12:57 11,083 2 63  00:44:40 00:26:10 6,534
2 52  00:44:36 00:26:16 6,543 3 58  00:38:29 00:12:09 11,375 3 63  01:13:45 00:29:05 5,936
3 52 01:13:42 00:29:06 5,940 4 58 00:50:25 00:11:56 11,577 4 63 01:32:26 00:18:41 6,315
4 52  01:32:17 00:18:35 6,325 5 58 01:02:58 00:12:33 11,587 5 63  02:00:06 00:27:40 6,075
5 52  02:00:04 00:27:47 6,077 6 58  01:15:25 00:12:27 11,609 6 63  02:29:33 00:29:27 5,854
6 52 02:29:31 00:29:27 5,856 7 58 01:28:28 00:13:03 11,546 7 63  02:59:59 00:30:26 5,675
7 52  02:59:57 00:30:26 5,676 8 58 01:41:30 00:13:02 11,501 JURY
n°53 9 58 01:54:40 00:13:10 11,453 arbitre M HOLZKNECHT
1 53 00:14:14 00:14:14 10,252 10 58 02:07:17 00:12:37 11,464 starter M LIZE
2 53  00:28:30 00:14:16 10,240 n° 59 directrice de course Mme HERIN
3 53  00:42:55 00:14:25 10,200 1 59 00:14:35 00:14:35 10,006 chronométrage M CADET
4 53 00:57:17 00:14:22 10,189 2 59  00:29:20 00:14:45 9,949 juges Mme HOLZKNECHT
5 53 01:11:21 00:14:04 10,226 3 59 00:44:25 00:15:05 9,856 Mme LEGRAND
6 53 01:25:40 00:14:19 10,220 4 59 01:00:10 00:15:45 9,701 Mme DIARD
7 53 01:40:14 00:14:34 10,191 5 59 01:16:32 00:16:22 9,533 M COUDERT
8 53  01:55:11 00:14:57 10,135 6 59 01:34:41 00:18:09 9,247 parcours M LENTE
9 53 02:10:11 00:15:00 10,088 7 59  01:52:32 00:17:51 9,077 intendance M BRUGNEAUX
10 53 02:26:25 00:16:14 9,966 8 59  02:11:17 00:18:45 8,892 résultats M CADET
11 53  02:44:44 00:18:19 9,744 ravitaillement Mme LENTE
12 53 03:04:04 00:19:20 9,513 Mme LIZE, Mme BERNA
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